

COVER LETTER

ł

1

	istration Sect sion of Corpo			
		S REDEVELOPMENT, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limite	ed Liability Company	······································
The enclosed	Articles of A	mendment and fcc(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return	all correspond	ience concerning this matter to	o the following:	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		··	Address	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail eddress: ()	to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
Ron further i	information or	ncerning this matter, please ca		
FOL ITITUOL I	monnation oc	neering and matter, proces of		
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
	Thank of			
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
☐ \$ 25.00		Certificate of Status	\$\$5.00 Piling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
M	ailing Addres	<u>Ni</u> Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	tion
D	ivision of C	orporations	Division of Cor	porations
	.O. Box 632 allahass ce , l		The Centre of T 2415 N. Monroe Taliahassee, FL	e Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FORT MYERS REDEVELOPMENT, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number <u>L20000320368</u>	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company." the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		202	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		A 11	
IMALING UNLIFES MAT BE A TUST OF TUE NOTS		D e C	
		<u>்</u> ப	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office :	address on our records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered	
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
	, Florid	lo	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

• •

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	ype of Action
AMBR MGR	Southwest Florida Cleveland GP, LLC	4224 Renaissance Preserve Way	₩Add
		Fort Myers, FL 33916	Remove
			Change
MBR	Fort Myers Redevelopment Manager, LLC	720 Olive Street, Suite 2500	_ 🗆 Add
		St. Louis, MO 63101	_ =Remove
			_□Change
			_ Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ Change
			🖸 Add
			: □Remove
			_ Change

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
_						
—						
_		<u></u>				
	······································					
_	·	<u></u>			202	
_					ON DI	حومه
_				<u> </u>	7020 NOV 17	
				<u>-</u>	Alf	
_				יי <u>י</u>		$\overline{\mathbb{C}}$
_			<u> </u>	· · · ·	57	
-						
				(antional)		
Effecti I an eff	ive date, if other than the date of filing: feetive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be If the date inserted in this block does not meet the	e prior to date of	tory filing require	0 days after filing.) i ments, this date v	Pursuant to 605.0 vill not be listed	207 (3) I as the
docum	If the date interted in this block does not incert de tent's effective date on the Department of State's re	cords.				
	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective	crive time at 12	:01 a m .on the 86	rlier of: (b) The	90th day after t	the
e recor rd is fi	ed specifies a delayed effective date, but libit an effective date, but li	cuve timo, we th			. ,	
Dated	November 2020)	\frown			
			/ \	1		

•

•

,

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00